ADAC

Nordbayern

Platz Name, Vorname
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Gruner, Benjamin
Peiker, Oliver
Kiesl, Christina
Naser, Maximilian
Ruttmann, Dennis
Sirtl, Nico

Krapf, Marina
Brandl, Sebastian
Terhar, Moritz
Olonczik, Marc
Olonczik, Sarah
Faltis, Julia

Wolf, Niklas
Lange, Leon
Schope, Lukas
Gruner, Niklas
Halbig, Colin
Franz, Dominic

Scholl, Timo

270er-Slalom

am 08.07.2023
Ergebnis Klasse 2

Ausw.
Nr.

Ortsclub

MTC Gera

MTC Gera

MSC Réthenbach
ADAC OC Wiirzburg
MC Ansbach

MSC Wiesau

ADAC OC Wiirzburg
ADAC OC Wiirzburg
MSC Knetzgau

MC Ansbach

MC Ansbach

MSC Wiesau

AMSC Hammelburg
Mtc Gera

MC Ansbach

MTC Gera

MC Ansbach

MTC Gera

MSC Knetzgau

Laufl
55,92
56,09
55,36
55,75
55,68
55,98
56,42
56,65
58,80
57,63
59,70
57,39
57,61
61,43
59,33
58,90
70,84
66,81
62,39

AMSC

Hammelburg

im ADAC und BMV

Lauf2 Gesamt Punkte

54,73
54,65
55,41
55,42
55,99
55,91
55,65
55,46
55,71
57,09
55,35
57,97
57,88
57,36
59,83
64,75
54,46
60,07
66,32

110,65
110,74
110,77
111,17
111,67
111,89
112,07
112,11
114,51
114,72
115,05
115,36
115,49
118,79
119,16
123,65
125,30
126,88
128,71

10,47
9,95
9,42
8,89
8,37
7,84
7,32
6,79
6,26
5,74
5,21
4,68
4,16
3,63
3,11
2,58
2,05
1,53
1,00

Seite 1von 1

Training
57,32 2 1
56,04 0 0
54,84 1 1
55,55 2 0
55,07 0 0
56,22 0 0
55,51 1 0
56,59 2 0
56,79 0 0
57,39 1 0
57,10 1 0
57,64 0 0
58,64 0 0
58,15 3 0
63,49 2 0
59,32 1 0
57,32 1 0
61,91 2 0
60,37 1 0

Training
78,32
56,04
72,84
61,55
55,07
56,22
58,51
62,59

0,00
60,39
60,10
57,64
58,64
67,15
69,49
62,32
60,32
67,91
63,37

Lauf 1 Lauf 2
55,92 0 0| 54,73 0 0
56,09 0 0| 54,65 0 0
55,36 0 0| 55,41 0 0
55,75 0 0| 55,42 0 0
55,68 0 0| 55,99 0 0
55,98 0 0| 55,91 0 0
56,42 0 0| 55,65 0 0
56,65 0 0| 55,46 0 0
55,80 1 0| 55,71 0 0
57,63 0 0| 57,09 0 0
56,70 1 0| 55,35 0 0
57,39 0 0| 57,97 0 0
57,61 0 0| 57,88 0 0
58,43 1 0l 57,36 0 0
59,33 0 0| 59,83 0 0
58,90 0 0| 58,75 2 0
55,84 0 1] 54,46 0 0
60,81 2 0| 60,07 0 0
59,39 1 0| 60,32 2 0




